POR SERIES
Pneumatic Overload Release Clutches
Installation and Operation
P-3030-BG
POR Series
Model H2000
An Altra Industrial Motion Company
2    Boston Gear • 800-825-6544 P-3030-BG

Part Identification For Type B, Style F & Style L Basic Unit
Part Identification Adapters
POR Series Part Numbering System
F –05 HC P16
Size
02
04
05
06
09
11
Style
F = Full Available
Shaft Length
L = Limited Available
Shaft Length
Cylinder
(Torque Range)
L = Small
 (Size 05 only)
H = Large
P16POR
Series
H200 Pneumatic
Overload Release
Clutch
Type
B = Basic Bolt Pattern
C = Flexible Coupling
R = Rigid Coupling
T = Sprocket Mount
(Allow for smaller sprockets)
Unit Bore
P = Bored to Size (in 1/16”)
M = Metirc Bored to Size (mm)
Coupling Bore
(Type C & R Only)
P = Bored to Size (in 1/16”)
M = Metirc Bored to Size (mm)
(Leave Blank for Non-Coupled Units)
Boston Gear • 800-825-6544 P-3030-BG       15
16
15
10
5
6
8
14
4
5
12
3
7
22
23
5
21
20
13
2
19
9
17
18
11
Type B - Style F, Basic Unit
An Altra Industrial Motion Company
P-3030-BG    2/15    Printed in USA
701 Carrier Drive
Charlotte, NC 28216
704-588-5610